WRS Regional Training 2002 — Dates and Locations

Sessions for
Local Government Employers

Sessions for
School Districts

Sheboygan — UW-Sheboygan
Wednesday, September 18, 2002

Sheboygan — UW Sheboygan
Thursday, September 19, 2002

Wausau — Northcentral Technical College
Tuesday, September 24, 2002

Wausau — Northcentral Technical College
Wednesday, September 25, 2002

Rhinelander — Nicolet Area Tech. College
Thursday, September 26, 2002

Rhinelander — Nicolet Area Tech. College
Friday, September 27, 2002

West Allis — State Fair Park
Wednesday, October 2, 2002

West Allis — State Fair Park
Thursday, October 3, 2002

Oshkosh — UW-Oshkosh
Tuesday, October 8, 2002

Oshkosh — UW-Oshkosh
Wednesday, October 9, 2002

Menasha — UW-Fox Valley
Thursday, October 10, 2002

Menasha — UW-Fox Valley
Friday, October 11, 2002

Whitewater — UW-Whitewater
Tuesday, October 15, 2002

Whitewater — UW-Whitewater
Wednesday, October 16, 2002

Fennimore — Southwest Tech. College
Thursday, October 17, 2002

Fennimore — Southwest Tech. College
Friday, October 18, 2002

Stevens Point — UW-Stevens Point
Thursday, October 24, 2002

Stevens Point — UW-Stevens Point
Friday, October 25, 2002

Menomonie — UW-Stout
Monday, October 28, 2002

Menomonie — UW-Stout
Tuesday, October 29, 2002

Rice Lake — Wisconsin Indianhead Tech.
Wednesday, October 30, 2002

Rice Lake — Wisconsin Indianhead Tech
Thursday, October 31, 2002

La Crosse — UW-La Crosse
Tuesday, November 5, 2002

La Crosse — UW-La Crosse
Wednesday, November 6, 2002

Eau Claire — UW-Eau Claire
Thursday, November 7, 2002

Eau Claire — UW-Eau Claire
Friday, November 8, 2002

Milwaukee — UW-Milwaukee
Wednesday, November 13

Milwaukee — UW-Milwaukee
Thursday, November 14

Madison — Pyle Center
Tuesday, November 19

Madison — Pyle Center
Wednesday, November 20
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